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186
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3:49:55
3:50:07
3:50:16
3:54:47
3:56:04
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4:17:43
4:39:02
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176
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198
200
174
192
185
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2:59:28
3:12:34
3:27:41
3:29:05
3:30:58
3:36:17
3:38:03
3:43:10
3:46:07
3:47:30
3:47:46
3:48:10
3:49:12
3:49:32
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37th Annual
Frank Dunn Triathlon

Waskesiu Lake, SK
August 12, 2018

Sprint Age Group Results

Male Team Category

Div Competitor Name

Female Team Category

Div Competitor Name

Mixed Team Category

Div Competitor Name
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City Swim Bike Run
Saskatoon 22:03 1:52:36 51:58
Saskatoon 25:24 2:01:54 1:13:33
rosetown 32:20 2:10:15 1:07:33
Saskatoon 35:46 2:03:21 1:11:36
St. Walburg 32:25 2:23:37 1:02:31
Saskatoon 45:04 2:14:10 1:23:07
Saskatoon 53:33 2:32:23 1:25:15
City Swim Bike Run
Saskatoon 37:38 2:03:07 1:09:12
Saskatoon 26:55 2:14:35 1:08:38
Saskatoon 32:30 2:13:09 1:04:38
Saskatoon 37:32 2:18:29 58:47
Melfort 31:01 2:24:43 1:00:21
Saskatoon 43:48 2:15:15 1:07:37
Saskatoon 35:42 2:14:39 1:19:23
Cando 36:38 2:36:01 1:03:54
Saskatoon 32:43 2:31:10 1:13:51
Saskatoon 41:57 2:41:19 1:15:47
City Swim Bike Run
Prince Alber 21:54 1:46:43 50:52
Saskatoon 28:06 1:38:25 1:06:04
Prince Alber 32:41 1:52:28 1:02:34
Prince Alber 24:25 1:50:41 1:13:59
25:21 2:02:44 1:02:54
Saskatoon 32:22 1:48:16 1:15:40
Saskatoon 33:18 1:55:48 1:08:57
Prince Alber 1:06:31
North Battle 23:54 2:22:06 1:00:08
Saskatoon 28:20 2:14:00 1:05:12
Saskatoon 27:58 2:08:02 1:11:46
Saskatoon 36:34 2:16:22 55:15
Saskatoon 29:32 2:07:48 1:11:53
Saskatoon 35:38 2:12:46 1:01:09
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161
151
159
169
181
152
150
167
182
173
162
203
202
163
156
191
153
154
189
180
205
196
172
199
178
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Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Prince Alber
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Melfort
Saskatoon
Prince Alber
Melfort
Rosetown
Saskatoon
Battleford
Melfort
Saskatoon
Prince alber
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Prince Alber
Saskatoon
Battleford
Saskatoon
Spiritwood

28:46
30:18
35:29
40:22
29:57
34:52
41:36
32:29
35:11
24:35
26:57

31:20
41:26
42:21
32:57
32:08
29:58
34:11
25:51
42:13
35:37
28:44
41:38
54:42

2:15:49
2:19:17
1:57:44
2:06:30
2:04:55
2:10:10
2:04:17
2:13:27
2:00:33
24:-39
5:42
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9:40
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1:05:24
1:01:13
1:18:59
1:06:17
1:21:25
1:12:11
1:12:29
1:13:36
1:24:10
1:10:57
1:10:07
1:08:39
1:14:27
1:19:35
1:21:48
1:15:35
1:03:53
1:21:10
1:19:06
1:15:46
1:13:12
1:26:12
1:22:54
1:38:39
1:10:46



